INDEX AGRICULTURAL RANGE | 1
AGRICULTURAL RANGE AND FENCING
LANDWIRTSCHAFTLICHES SORTIMENT
UND ZÄUNE
EN/DE
2 | INDEX AGRICULTURAL RANGE
At INDEX®, we offer global fixing
solutions adapted to the needs

Befestigungsvorrichtungen zum Fixieren und Führen von Drähten oder
Seilen an Zäunen, Stützen und Tragkonstruktionen.
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE KG X CONTAINER
KG X BEHÄLTER
MIN. ORDER QTY. /
MINDESTVERKAUFSEINHEIT
GMAP35 Ø3,4 (18) x 35mm 5 kg 1.000 unts. 1  container / Behälter
GMAP50 Ø3,85 (19) x 50mm 5 kg 550 unts. 1 container / Behälter
GM-A
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE KG X CONTAINER
KG X BEHÄLTER
MIN. ORDER QTY. /
MINDESTBESTELLMENGE
GMAV35 Ø3,4 (18) x 35mm 4 kg 520 unts. 1 container / Behälter
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE
GMZ08012 8 x 12 800 36.000
GMZ10016 10 x 16 800 19.200
GMZ12020 12 x 20 800 19.200
GMZ15026 15 x 26 600 7.200
GMZ17030 17 x 30 600 7.200
GMZ19035 19 x 35 400 4.800
U Nail for arbors and nailing wires and chain link to wooden posts.
Krampe mit Widerhaken.
GM-AP  Flat for non-mobile lines / Flach für nicht bewegliche Drähte
GM-AV  L shape / Krampe L-förmig mit Widerhaken
GM-Z  U nail / Krampe
  Blister
CODE SIZE /
GRÖSSE
PCS CAJAS
BZGMZ08012 8 x 12 50 20
BZGMZ10016 10 x 16 40 20
BZGMZ12020 12 x 20 50 20
BZGMZ15026 15 x 26 40 20
BZGMZ17030 17 x 30 80 20
BZGMZ19035 19 x 35 15 20
AL-HR
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE ØD L1 L2 D
ALHR21090 21 x 90 (5,6 x 60 x 25) 4,4 60 38 5.6 200 1.200
Reopened steel eye bolt for fixing to poles - Resistant to the passage of machinery.

CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE UNT. X BOX MIN. ORDER QTY. /
MINDESTBESTELLMENGE
VJGRP29 G29 1 20 1
INDEX AGRICULTURAL RANGE | 19
VALLADOS Y JAULAS CULTIVO PROTEGIDOACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO / ACCESÓRIOS PARA VINHEDO GRADEADOACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO
ACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO
FENCING ACCESORIES / ZUBEHÖRSORTIMENT FÜR
EINZÄUNUNG
Essential elements for ensuring safety, demarcation and efficient
management of land and livestock.
Wesentliche Elemente zur Gewährleistung der Sicherheit, Abgrenzung und
effizienten Bewirtschaftung des Geländes und der Tiere.
CM Fencing accesories.
Zubehörsortiment für Einzäunung.
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE
CMBRTEN48 48 200
CM-BT  Screw tighten clamp / Strebenschelle für Rundpfosten mit Schraube und Mutter
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE
CMTAPON33 33 500
CMTAPON40 40 350
CMTAPON42 42 350
CMTAPON48 48 300
CMTAPON50 50 250
CMTAPON60 60 250
CM-TA Stopper / Pfostenkappe für runde Metallpfosten
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE
CMTAPOS33 33 100
CMTAPOS40 40 200
CMTAPOS42 42 200
CMTAPOS48 48 150
CM-TP  Post stopper / Pfostenkappe
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE
CMUNAAGUJ With hole / Mit Loch 1.500
CM-UN  Fastener / Zaun-Riegelbeschlag
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE
CMBRPOS33 33-35 250
CMBRPOS40 40-43 200
CMBRPOS42 42-45 200
CMBRPOS48 48-52 200
CMBRPOS50 50-53 200
CMBRPOS60 60-62 150
CM-BP  Clamp post / Strebenschelle für Rundpfosten
20 | INDEX AGRICULTURAL RANGE
CULTIVO PROTEGIDOACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO / ACCESÓRIOS PARA VINHEDO GRADEADOACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO
ACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO
POST SUPPORTS / HALTERUNGEN FÜR PFOSTEN
Strong and versatile system for joining and securing posts in fences and
wooden structures.
Robustes und vielseitiges System zum Verbinden und Befestigen von Pfosten an
Zäunen und Holzkonstruktionen.
AP Post anchors for wood connectors.
Pfostenträger.
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE PCS BOX /
STK. VERPACKUNG
MIN. ORDER QTY. /
MINDESTBESTELLMENGE
APTJ70200 70 x 200 50 1 caja / caixa
APTJ70117 70 x 117,5 48 1 caja / caixa
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE PCS BOX /
STK. VERPACKUNG
MIN. ORDER QTY. /
MINDESTBESTELLMENGE
APSR100 100 mm 1 2 unts
APSR120 120 mm 1 2 unts
AP-TJ
AP-SR  Round fence post shoe bolt down square / Pfostenträger (Aufschraubhülse) für Rundholzpfähle
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE HOLE NUM /
ANZ. BOHRLÖCHER
Ø HOLES /
Ø LOCHDURCHMESSER
THICKNESS /
STÄRKE
PCS BOX /
STK. VERPACKUNG
MIN. ORDER QTY. /
MINDESTBESTELLMENGE
APSB71 71 x 71 x 150 2 4 x 11 1,8 1 2 unts
APSB91 91 x 91 x 150 2 4 x 11 1,8 1 2 unts
AP-SB  Screw in sleeve / Aufschraubhülse
AP-EN  Drive in ground sleeve / Einschlagbodenhülse
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE HOLE NUM /
ANZ. BOHRLÖCHER

 B
O
LT
SE
N
KS
CH
RA
U
BE
N
22 | INDEX AGRICULTURAL RANGE
DIN-608 Plow bolt with countersunk head 8.8. With nut.
Senkschrauben mit niedrigem Vierkantansatz 8.8. mit Mutter.
CODE SIZE / GRÖSSE
D60810035 10 x 35 100 600
D60810040 10 x 40 100 600
D60810045 10 x 45 100 600
D60810050 10 x 50 100 400
D60810060 10 x 60 100 400
D60811040 11 x 40 50 300
D60811045 11 x 45 50 300
D60811050 11 x 50 50 300
D60811060 11 x 60 50 300
D60811070 11 x 70 50 300
D60811080 11 x 80 50 200
D60811090 11 x 90 50 200
D60812040 12 x 40 50 300
D60812045 12 x 45 50 300
D60812050 12 x 50 50 300
D60812060 12 x 60 50 200
D60812070 12 x 70 50 200
D60812080 12 x 80 50 200
D60812090 12 x 90 50 200
D60812100 12 x 100 50 200
CULTIVO PROTEGIDOACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO / ACCESÓRIOS PARA VINHEDO GRADEADOACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO
ACCESORIOS DE EMPARRADO
Fastening used to join parts in agricultural machinery or to assemble sheet
metal.